Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ ▼	The state of the s	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies): DaboAcquisition, Inc.	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Clark Material Handling Company Internal Address:Suite 500	
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other Delaware Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? No Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 2317 Alumni Park Plaza City: Lexington State: KY Zlp: 40517 Individual(s) citizenship Seneral Partnership	
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: February 6, 2003	Limited Partnership Corporation-State Delaware Other If assignee is not domicted in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 507,796; 512,742; 838,322; 1,026,003; 1,509,944; 1,262,680	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy B. Berge	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Internal Address: 3300 National City Tower	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
Street Address: 101 South Fifth Street	8. Deposit account number: 500976	
City: Louisville State: KY Zip: 40202	THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.	PxB5 4/7/02	
	Signature Date	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 /03 14:03 FAX 5873695

GD&M

₫003

Continuation of Item 4 (b) Trademark Registration Nos.:

166,313

1,534,808

939,080

2,445,001

2,272,951

2,276,546

2,272,950

2,350,561

597,594

2,380,664

TRADEMARK REEL: 002634 FRAME: 0385



3300 NATIONAL CITY TOWER 101 SOUTH FIFTH STREET LOUISVILLE, KY 40202-3197 502/589-4200 FAX 502/587-3695 www.greenbeun.com

To		PHONE NUMBER	FAX NUMBER
USPTO - Assignment Division		703/308-9723	703/306-5995
FROM:	Amy B. Berge	502/587-3707	502/540-2268
DATE:	April 7, 2003		
SUBJECT:	Assignment		
Pages:	3 page(s), including cover page.		
REPORT TR	ANSMISSION PROBLEMS TO:	Michael M. Bowman	502/587-3543

MESSAGE:

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

The information contained in this facsimile message, and in any accompanying documents, constitutes confidential information which belongs to Greenebaum Dolf & McDonald PLLC. This information is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above. If you are not the intended recipient of this information, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution, or the taking of any action in reliance on this information, is strictly prohibited. If you have received this facsimile message in error, please contact us immediately at one of the telephone numbers above to arrange for its return or destruction. Thank you.

LOUISVILLE, KENTUCKY LEXINGTON, KENTUCKY COVINGYON, KENTUCKY FRANKFORT, KENTUCKY CINCINNATI, OHIO NASHVILLE TENNESSEE, WASHINGTON, DC

RECORDED: 04/07/2003 REEL: 002634 FRAME: 0386